Intern. NO Meisterschaften - U23 European Circuit
Men's Epee
05.12,2015

Moedling

Fencers (present, structured order - 86 fencers)

number

61
20
26
46
41
61
32

21

22

29
16
25
34
46

29

304

85
332

178

377

33
34
21
364
56
101

name and first name

ESPOSITO Max
HIRNER Wolfgang

MUELLER-HERRARTE Alexander

JANDL Jacopo
KOSPACH Christoph
KUEHNEL Sven
PRYBILA Thomas
RENTENBERGER Albin
DOERFLER Bernd
GONZALEZ Miguel
WANNASET Suchart
HARTMANN Florian
KOENIGSWIESER Justus
SCHMID Florian
EGGENREICH Stefan
PUCHACHER Lukas
KRAHER Martin
KIRNBAUER Bernhard
SCHALLER Martin
HAIDER Gunther
HAUSWIRTH Peter
LEHNER Beat

SZASZ Peter
BORISEVICH Yavgen
KARPOV Viacheslav
PAULOUSKI Dzianis
HORVAT Filip
LOVRIC lvan
SOUREK Dino

WEGNER-VIOUGUIN Gennadi

CHO-TEUN Sandor
ARANYOS Gergo
SERRA Solt
ZUCCHETTA Giovanni
ZANCANELLA Amedeo
FERRARI Alessandro
SCARSI Mauro
RANIERI Roberto
RENZO Guglielmo

DI NUCCI Gianfilippo
RUSSO Andrea
AMENDOLA Vittorio
BARIONOVI Riccardo
ROCCO Emanuele
NUNZIATA Renato
CRECCHI Bernardo
VICHI Edoardo
ALLEGRUCCI Filippo

nat.

AUS
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BLR
BLR
BLR
CRO
CRO
CRO
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

flag

e e e s | L H RN REEE RN

club

AFC SALZBURG
AFC SALZBURG
ASC WIEN

ASC WIEN

ASC WIEN

ASC WIEN

FC VINDOBONA
FCT TREIBACH
FK BALMUNG
FK BALMUNG
FUL LINZ

FUL LINZ

FUL LINZ

HSV ST.JOHANN
KAC KLAGENFURT

OELFK OBEROSTERREICH

TI INNSBRUCK
TI INNSBRUCK
UFC WIEN
WAT WIEDEN
WFK WIEN
WFK WIEN
DINAMO

SCAF RB

SCAF RB

CAFC MLADOST
MK SPLIT

MK SPLIT

VFL MARBURG
BHSE
DHSE-PMD
DHSE-PMD

AS MARCHESA TORINO
CHIETI SCHERMA PISTO
CS CASALE

CS FIAMME ORO ROMA
CS FIAMME ORO ROMA
CS FORMIA

CS FORMIA

CS PARTENOPEO

CS PARTENOPEO

CS SINTOFARM KOALA
CUS CASSINO ASD

CUS SIENA ASD

CUS SIENA ASD

PGCIS - A.S.D.CIRCOL
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d.o.b.

1/1/1990
29/5/1967
25/11/1988
18/3/1993
30/3/1977
7/7/1987
4/4/1962
2/12/1983
15/7/1986
2/4/1992
17/2/1991
19/1/1993
10/6/1995
19/7/1985
27/8/1984
6/6/1996
6/1/1998
20/6/1990
16/12/1970
14/2/1967
24/7/1984
7/10/1988
5/4/1983
22/3/1996
3/11/1997
2/3/1996
28/3/1995
30/11/1992
29/4/1985
5/12/1974
16/9/1995
4/9/1993
22/5/1989
14/8/1994
15/4/1998
5/9/1996
13/11/1998
10/7/1993
6/10/1993
12/1/1988
9/3/1994
19/9/1994
9/7/1995
17/1/1994
7/7/1993
12/7/1995
12/5/1995
25/6/1998

licence

00838369
00841690
00834806
00834811
00839222
00832814
00834817
00688180
00743937
00841689
00841691
00001882
00777917
00688183
00839220
00001887
00834238
00839221
00745302
00832815
00743278
00836933
00839226
00832910
00836391
00833739
00840741
00000042
00000087
00697983
00003234
00838372
00694101
00837276
00835821
00831964
00841654
00007003
00001012
00747949
00777962
00778052
00777963
00003389
00827833
00001834
00831203
00841716



U23 EC Mens Epee

Fencers (present, structured order - 86 fencers)

number

61
260
17
31
208

69

18
16
218
58
44

82

25

213

299
26
150

name and first name
SABBADINI Nambin

FERRARI DI COLLESAPE Giulio

MONTINI Matteo
VENZA William
COLAUTTI Daniel
ABED Faisal
ALASMAKH Hassan
ALDAWOOD Jawad
ALMUWALLAD Waleed
ALOMIRI Sultan
GIANNOTTE Flavio
NEGRAIA Bogdan
CONSTANTINESCU loan
DABIJA Adrian
DUMITRU Alexandru
BOLBOCEANU Tatian
CIOVICA Lucian
DRAGOMIR Liviu
MITRICA Alin
PIRVULEASA Ovidiu
SBARCIA Alin
TRANDAFIRESCU lonut
VILCEANU Victor
MAMRENKO Alexey
VOLKOQV Danila
SAPONUJA Peter
SOBOCAN Rok
GERSAK Blaz
GOLOBIC Jan

KRAUS Daniel

STEIS Lukas

DUDUC Alex
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub
KARKALIK Matej
KULKA Peter
GEJMOVSKY Alexander
MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy
ANDERSON Brendon Patrik

nat.

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

KSA
KSA
KSA
KSA
KSA
LUX
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
RUS
RUS
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
UKR
USA

flag

LIS E tmtttmpemtmtempetenf ] 2 2] e

club
RMFEN- ROMA FENCING

RMGRE - ACC. D&APOS;AR

STLFC STEIERMARK
TACS
TSSG - SOC. GINNASTI

CE SUD

CS FARUL CONSTANTA
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CSM CRAIOVA

CSM ORADEA

CSU CRAIOVA

CSU CRAIOVA

CSU CRAIOVA

CSU CRAIOVA

CSU CRAIOVA

CSU CRAIOVA
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM

TABOR-LJUBLJANA
TABOR-LJUBLJANA
AKADEMIA SERMU
AKADEMIA SERMU

BSK BRATISLAVA

BSK BRATISLAVA

BSK BRATISLAVA

BSK BRATISLAVA

SK DUNAJ BRATISLAVA
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d.o.b.

12/7/1995
11/1/1995
15/9/1978
12/2/1995
26/5/1996
19/8/1998
26/3/2000
18/3/1999
19/3/1998
8/5/2001
6/5/1995
12/4/1994
6/6/1996
16/2/1997
18/5/1995
15/12/1993
24/3/1993
25/7/1989
14/11/1987
5/9/1995
27/1/1984
24/6/1993
29/1/1992
9/7/1994
8/2/1995
5/7/1990
13/11/1971
4/12/1988
13/4/1992
4/3/1994
21/4/1995
25/8/1997
21/9/1999
3/3/1991
28/4/1998
3/6/1983
20/7/1991
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licence

00840687
00835052

00839176
00830555
00841703
00841702
00841701
00841700
00841699
00004315
00003483
00830052
00827884
00003659
00003481
00001441
00002710
00832731
00830031
00830390
00003480
00001440
00828117
00828118
00697124
00691631
00834347
00002296
00003426
00003440
00830431
00833521
00690495
00832337
00690489
00697873



Intern. NO Meisterschaften - U23 European Circuit

Technical directory

Richard MARTIN
DI Birgit GRASNEK
Johann LOTTSPEICH

Men's Epee
05.12,2015
Moedling
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Intern. NO Meisterschaften - U23 European Circuit
Men's Epee
05.12,2015
Moedling

Formula of the competition

86 fencers
1 poules: round

86 fencers

13 poules (8 poules of 7, 5 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

64 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 64 fencers

Direct elimination
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Intern. NO Meisterschaften - U23 European Circuit page 1/3

Men's Epee
05.12,2015
Moedling
Poules, round No 1
PouleNo1 9:00 piste No 1
Referee: PODEANU Radu ROU
VIM  ind. HS rank
KUEHNEL Sven AUT 3[/3/3 |3 |4 0.000 -9 16 6
RENTENBERGER Albin AUT |V VIiV| VIV 1.000 8 25 1
SCARSI Mauro ITA V|4 1 1V]|3 0.400 -2 18 4
RANIERI Roberto ITA Vi i4 |V V |V4 0.800 10 23 2
VILCEANU Victor ROU (V|4 2 |1 4 0.200 -7 16 5
SERRA Solt HUN (V|2 V|3 |V 0.600 0 20 3
Poule No2 9:00 piste No 2
Referee: LEOMBRUNO Marco ITA
VIM  ind. HS rank
SCHMID Florian AUT V| 3[V|[2|V|V 0.667 7 25 2
ALLEGRUCCI Filippo ITA 2 ViV[2[V]|2 0.500 2 21 5
ALMUWALLAD Waleed KSA | V|2 Vi1|V|V 0.667 3 23 3
HAIDER Gunther AUT |2]|1]|2 0[2]3 0.000 -20 10 7
FERRARI DI COLLESAPE Giuli  ITA V|iVIVI|V V|V 1.000 22 30 1
SOBOCAN Rok SLO 1111V 2 0.167 -17 10 6
CIOVICA Lucian ROU (3|V|4|V|3|V 0.500 3 25 4
Poule No3 9:00 piste No 3
Referee: BRIGOLA Peter AUT
VIM  ind. HS rank
ZANCANELLA Amedeo ITA 3/ V|V|3]2]|V3 0.500 1 21 4
PUCHACHER Lukas AUT |V 3/3|/V|3|V 0.500 0 24 5
ALDAWOOQOD Jawad KSA |2 |V 2/V|V|V 0.667 5 24 3
BARIONOVI Riccardo ITA 2/ V|V V|iV|V 0.833 9 27 1
HAUSWIRTH Peter AUT (V42 1|2 24 0.167 -13 15 7
DRAGOMIR Liviu ROU ([V|V/|4|2|V Vv 0.667 8 26 2
SOUREK Dino CRO |2|4|1|4|V]|1 0.167 -10 17 6
Poule No4 9:00 piste No 4
Referee: SCOMPARIN Isacco ITA
VIM  ind. HS rank
LEHNER Beat AUT 4 V| 3[VI|O0 0.333 -8 20 6
RENZO Guglielmo ITA Vv 2/ V|V 2|2 0.500 -5 21 5
ABED Faisal KSA |V|V Vi2[2]1 0.500 -1 20 4
KOSPACH Christoph AUT (4131 1101 0.000 -20 10 7
AMENDOLA Vittorio ITA Vi4|VIV 11V 0.667 7 25 3
BORISEVICH Yavgen BLR 4|V|V|IV|V V2 0.833 15 26 1
SBARCIA Alin ROU (V|V|V|V|2]|1 0.667 12 23 2
Poule No5 9:00 piste No 5
Referee: MANOLACHE Cristina AUT
VIM  ind. HS rank
NUNZIATA Renato ITA Vi2|4[V|IV]|2 0.500 3 23 4
SZASZ Peter AUT |4 2,14 V4 V|0 0.333 -6 19 5
MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy UKR [V|V Vi4|VI|IV 0.833 14 29 1
RUSSO Andrea ITA Vi V|4 V| V|3 0.667 5 27 3
WANNASET Suchart AUT |1|3|V]1 V|4 0.333 -8 19 6
GERSAK Blaz SLO 213|034 1 0.000 -17 13 7
BOLBOCEANU Tatian ROU (V3/V4 2|V V|V 0.833 9 24 2
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U23 EC Mens Epee page 2/3

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 6 9:00 piste No 6
Referee: SOMOSKEOQY Peter AUT
VIM ind. HS rank

KRAHER Martin AUT Vi2|VI[V|3|V 0.667 7 25 3
GEJMOVSKY Alexander SVK |2 1/V|V3 V|V 0.667 1 21 4
CRECCHI Bernardo ITA | V4 V4 VIiV|3|V 0.833 12 26 2
GONZALEZ Miguel AUT (232 4134 0.000 -12 18 7
ARANYOS Gergo HUN [2]|2|2|V 213 0.167 -11 16 6
PAULOUSKI Dzianis BLR Vi4|VI V|V \Y 0.833 12 29 1
WEGNER-VIOUGUIN Gennadi GER |3|2|2|V|V]|1 0.333 -9 18 5
Poule No7 9:00 piste No 7
Referee: ALSALMY Abdulrahmain KSA
VIM  ind. HS rank
DI NUCCI Gianfilippo ITA V(3|3[3|V|V 0.500 -1 24 4
HARTMANN Florian AUT |4 4 V| 4|V|[3 0.333 2 25 6
MITRICA Alin ROU |[V|V Vi2| V|2 0.667 1 24 3
VENZA William ITA Vi2|4 VIiV]|2 0.500 -1 23 5
HIRNER Wolfgang AUT [V|VI[V]|2 V|4 0.667 4 26 2
KRAUS Daniel SVK |2[1]2[4]3 3 0.000 -15 15 7
LOVRIC lvan CRO |4|V|V|V|V|V 0.833 10 29 1
Poule No 8 9:00 piste No 8
Referee: UNGUREANU Petrica ROU
VIM  ind. HS rank
ZUCCHETTA Giovanni ITA 2|13(V/|4|V|V 0.500 0 24 4
KARPOV Viacheslav BLR \Y 3/V[3|V]|3 0.500 0 24 4
STEIS Lukas SVK | V|V Vi4|V|IV 0.833 11 29 1
SABBADINI Nambin ITA 41413 VIiV|V 0.500 6 26 3
KIRNBAUER Bernhard AUT [V|VI[V]1 VIV 0.833 7 26 2
SAPONJA Peter SLO 2132121 4 0.000 -16 14 7
NEGRAIA Bogdan ROU |3 |V|2|2|2|V 0.333 -8 19 6
Poule No9 9:00 piste No 9
Referee: RICHTER Anatole AUT
VIM  ind. HS rank
JANDL Jacopo AUT 4/10[(4/0[0]0 0.000 -22 8 7
COLAUTTI Daniel ITA \Y 4 | V| V|V|V4 0.833 7 28 2
DABIJA Adrian ROU |[V|V Vid4l4]1 0.500 5 24 5
DOERFLER Bernd AUT [V|3]0 1103 0.167 -17 12 6
VOLKOQV Danila RUS Vi2|VI|V 4|V 0.667 7 26 3
GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX [V|4|V|V|V \Y 0.833 14 29 1
KARKALIK Matej SVK | V|3 |V|V| 4|2 0.500 6 24 4
Poule No 10 9:00 piste No 10
Referee: CELLER Pavol SVK
VIM  ind. HS rank
PRYBILA Thomas AUT V2112 3|3 0.200 -10 11 6
SCHALLER Martin AUT |1 V3|V |1l |4 0.400 -2 14 4
ALOMIRI Sultan KSA |V |2 02 |2 0.200 -8 11 5
DUMITRU Alexandru ROU (V|2 |V V|V 0.800 8 22 1
MONTINI Matteo ITA VIVIV]|3 3 0.600 5 21 3
ESPOSITO Max AUS (V| V|V |4 |V 0.800 7 24 2
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U23 EC Mens Epee page 3/3

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 11 9:00 piste No 11
Referee: KUNFALVY Peter HUN
VIM ind. HS rank

CONSTANTINESCU loan ROU 2 |VIV]|V] 4 0.600 4 21 1
FERRARI Alessandro ITA Vv V|14 |V4 0.600 2 19 2
CHO-TEUN Sandor HUN [1 |3 VIiV]|3 0.400 -3 17 5
HORVAT Filip CRO |4 |V |2 V|0 0.400 1 16 4
EGGENREICH Stefan AUT [2 |V [3 |3 V4 0.400 -4 17 6
KULKA Peter SVK |V |2 |V V1|2 0.600 0 15 3

Poule No 12 9:00 piste No 1

Referee: MUGLIA Simone ITA

VIM  ind. HS rank

TRANDAFIRESCU lonut ROU V|4 |2 V]|V 0.600 5 21 2
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK 1 2 V|2 |1 0.200 -12 11 6
MUELLER-HERRARTE Alexand AUT |V |V 4 |3 |V 0.600 2 22 3
VICHI Edoardo ITA V| 3|V V|V 0.800 6 23 1
GOLOBIC Jan SLO 1 [V V|3 3 0.400 -3 17 5
MAMRENKO Alexey RUS 4 |V |4 |3 |V 0.400 2 21 4

Poule No 13 9:00 piste No 2

Referee: TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT

VIM  ind. HS rank

DUDUC Alex SVK 3|V|4 |V ]|V 0.600 9 22 2
PIRVULEASA Ovidiu ROU |V 04 |V |V 0.600 -2 19 3
ROCCO Emanuele ITA 1|V V| V|V 0.800 10 21 1
ANDERSON Brendon Patrik USA [V |V |O 4 |11 0.400 -8 15 5
ALASMAKH Hassan KSA [1 |4 |3 |V 1 0.200 -10 14 6
KOENIGSWIESER Justus AUT (1 |4 (3 |V |V 0.400 1 18 4
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Intern. NO Meisterschaften - U23 European Circuit

Men's Epee
05.12,2015
Moedling

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 86 fencers)

ranking
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name and first name

FERRARI DI COLLESAPE Giulio
RENTENBERGER Albin
BORISEVICH Yavgen
GIANNOTTE Flavio
MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy
PAULOUSKI Dzianis
CRECCHI Bernardo
STEIS Lukas

LOVRIC lvan
BARIONOVI Riccardo
BOLBOCEANU Tatian
COLAUTTI Daniel
KIRNBAUER Bernhard
RANIERI Roberto
ROCCO Emanuele
DUMITRU Alexandru
ESPOSITO Max

VICHI Edoardo
SBARCIA Alin
DRAGOMIR Liviu
VOLKOQV Danila
AMENDOLA Vittorio
KRAHER Martin
SCHMID Florian

RUSSO Andrea
ALDAWOOD Jawad
HIRNER Wolfgang
ALMUWALLAD Waleed
MITRICA Alin
GEJMOVSKY Alexander
DUDUC Alex

MONTINI Matteo
TRANDAFIRESCU lonut
CONSTANTINESCU loan
MUELLER-HERRARTE Alexander
FERRARI Alessandro
SERRA Solt

KULKA Peter
PIRVULEASA Ovidiu
SABBADINI Nambin
KARKALIK Matej
DABIJA Adrian
CIOVICA Lucian
NUNZIATA Renato
ALLEGRUCCI Filippo
ZANCANELLA Amedeo
KARPOV Viacheslav
PUCHACHER Lukas

nat.

ITA
AUT
BLR
LUX
UKR
BLR
ITA
SVK
CRO
ITA
ROU
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ROU
AUS
ITA
ROU
ROU
RUS
ITA
AUT
AUT
ITA
KSA
AUT
KSA
ROU
SVK
SVK
ITA
ROU
ROU
AUT
ITA
HUN
SVK
ROU
ITA
SVK
ROU
ROU
ITA
ITA
ITA
BLR
AUT

club

RMGRE - ACC. D&APOS;ARMI

FC VINDOBONA
DINAMO
CE SUD

SCAF RB

CUS SIENA ASD
AKADEMIA SERMU

MK SPLIT

CS PARTENOPEO

CSM CRAIOVA

TSSG - SOC. GINNASTI
TI INNSBRUCK

CS FIAMME ORO ROMA
CS SINTOFARM KOALA
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI

CUS SIENA ASD

CSU CRAIOVA

CSU CRAIOVA

NATIONAL TEAM

CS PARTENOPEO

OELFK OBEROSTERREICH
FUL LINZ

CS FORMIA

AFC SALZBURG

CSU CRAIOVA

SK DUNAJ BRATISLAVA
BSK BRATISLAVA
STLFC STEIERMARK
CSU CRAIOVA

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
AFC SALZBURG

CHIETI SCHERMA PISTO
DHSE-PMD

BSK BRATISLAVA

CSU CRAIOVA

RMFEN- ROMA FENCING
BSK BRATISLAVA

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CSM ORADEA

CUS CASSINO ASD
PGCIS - A.S.D.CIRCOL
AS MARCHESA TORINO
SCAF RB

KAC KLAGENFURT
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VIM

1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

ind.

12
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1
N
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30
25
26
29
29
29
26
29
29
27
24
28
26
23
21
22
24
23
23
26
26
25
25
25
27
24
26
23
24
21
22
21
21
21
22
19
20
15
19
26
24
24
25
23
21
21
24
24

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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U23 EC Mens Epee

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 86 fencers)

ranking

47
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
84
86

name and first name

ZUCCHETTA Giovanni
DI NUCCI Gianfilippo
VENZA William

ABED Faisal

RENZO Guglielmo
MAMRENKO Alexey
KOENIGSWIESER Justus
HORVAT Filip

SCARSI Mauro
SCHALLER Martin
CHO-TEUN Sandor
GOLOBIC Jan
EGGENREICH Stefan
ANDERSON Brendon Patrik
HARTMANN Florian
SZASZ Peter

LEHNER Beat
NEGRAIA Bogdan
WANNASET Suchart
WEGNER-VIOUGUIN Gennadi
VILCEANU Victor
ALOMIRI Sultan
ALASMAKH Hassan
PRYBILA Thomas
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub
SOUREK Dino
ARANYOS Gergo
HAUSWIRTH Peter
DOERFLER Bernd
SOBOCAN Rok
KUEHNEL Sven
GONZALEZ Miguel
KRAUS Daniel
SAPONJA Peter
GERSAK Blaz

HAIDER Gunther
KOSPACH Christoph
JANDL Jacopo

nat.

ITA

ITA

ITA

KSA
ITA

RUS
AUT
CRO
ITA

AUT
HUN
SLO
AUT
USA
AUT
AUT
AUT
ROU
AUT
GER
ROU
KSA
KSA
AUT
SVK
CRO
HUN
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
SVK
SLO
SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
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club

CS FORMIA
TACS

CS FIAMME ORO ROMA
NATIONAL TEAM

FUL LINZ

CAFC MLADOST

CS CASALE

TI INNSBRUCK

BHSE
TABOR-LJUBLJANA
HSV ST.JOHANN

FUL LINZ

WFK WIEN

WFK WIEN

CS FARUL CONSTANTA
FK BALMUNG

VFL MARBURG

CSU CRAIOVA

ASC WIEN

BSK BRATISLAVA
MK SPLIT
DHSE-PMD

WAT WIEDEN
FCT TREIBACH

ASC WIEN
FK BALMUNG
AKADEMIA SERMU

TABOR-LJUBLJANA
UFC WIEN
ASC WIEN
ASC WIEN

VIM

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

HS

24
23
20
21
21
18
16
18
14
17
17
17
15
25
19
20
19
19
18
16
11
14
11
11
17
16
15
12
10
16
18
15
14
13
10
10
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group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
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Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 U23 EC Mens Epee
1 FERRARI DI COLLESAPE Giuli  ITA page 1/2
FERRARI DI COLLESAPE Giuli
64 SZASZ Peter AUT 15/8
FERRARI DI COLLESAPE Giuli
33  MONTINI Matteo ITA 15/14
TRANDAFIRESCU lonut
32 TRANDAFIRESCU lonut ROU 15/11
17 ESPOSITO Max AUS
KARPOQV Viacheslav
48 KARPOV Viacheslav BLR 15/8
PUCHACHER Lukas
49 PUCHACHER Lukas AUT 15/10
PUCHACHER Lukas
16 DUMITRU Alexandru ROU 15/9
9 LOVRIC lvan CRO
LOVRIC lvan
56  HORVAT Filip CRO 15/9
LOVRIC lvan
41 KARKALIK Matej SVK 15/14
KARKALIK Matgj
24 KRAHER Martin AUT 15/6
25 RUSSO Andrea ITA
RUSSO Andrea
40 SABBADINI Nambin ITA 15/9
RUSSO Andrea
57 SCARSI Mauro ITA 15/10
STEIS Lukas
8 STEIS Lukas SVK 13/12
5 GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX
GIANNOTTE Flavio
60 CHO-TEUN Sandor HUN 15/14
GIANNOTTE Flavio
37 SERRA Solt HUN 15/7
SERRA Solt
28  ALMUWALLAD Waleed KSA 15/6
21  VOLKOQV Danila RUS
VOLKOQV Danila
44  NUNZIATA Renato ITA 15/14
VOLKOQV Danila
53 RENZO Guglielmo ITA 15/11
RENZO Guglielmo
12 COLAUTTI Daniel ITA 15/11
13 KIRNBAUER Bernhard AUT
KIRNBAUER Bernhard
52 ABED Faisal KSA 14/13
DRAGOMIR Liviu
45 ALLEGRUCCI Filippo ITA 15/8
DRAGOMIR Liviu
20 DRAGOMIR Liviu ROU 15/8
29 MITRICA Alin ROU
MITRICA Alin
36 FERRARI Alessandro ITA 15/11
MITRICA Alin
61 EGGENREICH Stefan AUT 15/14
MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy
4 MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy UKR 15/3
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3 BORISEVICH Yavgen BLR page 2/2
BORISEVICH Yavgen
62 ANDERSON Brendon Patrik USA 15/12
BORISEVICH Yavgen
35 MUELLER-HERRARTE Alexand AUT 11/10
GEJMOVSKY Alexander
30 GEJMOVSKY Alexander SVK 15/14
19 SBARCIA Alin ROU
ZANCANELLA Amedeo
46 ZANCANELLA Amedeo ITA 15/7
ZANCANELLA Amedeo
51 VENZA William ITA 15/11
RANIERI Roberto
14 RANIERI Roberto ITA 15/6
11 BOLBOCEANU Tatian ROU
BOLBOCEANU Tatian
54 MAMRENKO Alexey RUS 15/5
CIOVICA Lucian
43 CIOVICA Lucian ROU 15/11
CIOVICA Lucian
22  SCHMID Florian AUT 15/9
27  HIRNER Wolfgang AUT
KULKA Peter
38  KULKA Peter SVK 15/8
GOLOBIC Jan
59 GOLOBIC Jan SLO 15/4
GOLOBIC Jan
6 PAULOUSKI Dzianis BLR 12/11
7 CRECCHI Bernardo ITA
CRECCHI Bernardo
58 SCHALLER Martin AUT 15/7
PIRVULEASA Ovidiu
39 PIRVULEASA Ovidiu ROU 15/10
PIRVULEASA Ovidiu
26  ALDAWOOD Jawad KSA 15/7
23  AMENDOLA Vittorio ITA
DABIJA Adrian
42 DABIJA Adrian ROU 11/10
DABIJA Adrian
55 KOENIGSWIESER Justus AUT 15/11
BARIONOVI Riccardo
10 BARIONOVI Riccardo ITA 15/7
15 ROCCO Emanuele ITA
DI NUCCI Gianfilippo
50 DI NUCCI Gianfilippo ITA 15/8
VICHI Edoardo
47 ZUCCHETTA Giovanni ITA 15/11
VICHI Edoardo
18 VICHI Edoardo ITA 15/10
31 DUDUC Alex SVK
CONSTANTINESCU loan
34 CONSTANTINESCU loan ROU 15/5
RENTENBERGER Albin
63 HARTMANN Florian AUT 15/14
RENTENBERGER Albin
2 RENTENBERGER Albin AUT 13/12
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VOLKOV Danila

Men's Epee
05.12,2015
Moedling
Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
FERRARI DI COLLESAPE Giuli ITA
FERRARI DI COLLESAPE Giuli
LOVRIC lvan CRO 15/13
VOLKOV Danila
VOLKOV Danila RUS 15/14
VOLKOV Danila
MITRICA Alin ROU 15/6
ZANCANELLA Amedeo ITA
ZANCANELLA Amedeo
CIOVICA Lucian ROU 15/9
DABIJA Adrian
DABIJA Adrian ROU 15/10
DABIJA Adrian
VICHI Edoardo ITA 15/8

15/10
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Men's Epee
05.12,2015
Moedling
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 86 fencers)
rank name and first name nat. flag club d.o.b. licence

1 VOLKOV Danila RUS NATIONAL TEAM 8/2/1995 00828118

2 DABIJA Adrian ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 16/2/1997 00827884

3 FERRARI DI COLLESAPE Giulio ITA RMGRE - ACC. D&APOS;ARMI 11/1/1995 00835052

3 ZANCANELLA Amedeo ITA AS MARCHESA TORINO 15/4/1998 00835821

5 LOVRIC lvan CRO MK SPLIT 30/11/1992 00000042

6 VICHI Edoardo ITA CUS SIENA ASD 12/5/1995 00831203

7 MITRICA Alin ROU CSU CRAIOVA 14/11/1987 00832731

8 CIOVICA Lucian ROU CSM ORADEA 24/3/1993 00001441

9 RENTENBERGER Albin AUT FC VINDOBONA 2/12/1983 00688180
10 BORISEVICH Yavgen BLR DINAMO 22/3/1996 00832910
11 GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX CE SUD 6/5/1995 00004315
12 DRAGOMIR Liviu ROU CSU CRAIOVA 25/7/1989 00002710
13 RUSSO Andrea ITA CS FORMIA 9/3/1994 00777962
14 PIRVULEASA Ovidiu ROU CSU CRAIOVA 5/9/1995 00830031
15 PUCHACHER Lukas AUT KAC KLAGENFURT 6/6/1996 00001887
16 GOLOBIC Jan SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA 13/4/1992 00002296
17 MAKIYENKO Yevgeniy UKR 20/7/1991 00697873
18 CRECCHI Bernardo ITA CUS SIENA ASD 12/7/1995 00001834
19 STEIS Lukas SVK AKADEMIA SERMU 21/4/1995 00003440
20 BARIONOVI Riccardo ITA CS PARTENOPEO 9/7/1995 00777963
21 BOLBOCEANU Tatian ROU CSM CRAIOVA 15/12/1993 00003481
22 KIRNBAUER Bernhard AUT TI INNSBRUCK 20/6/1990 00839221
23 RANIERI Raoberto ITA CS FIAMME ORO ROMA 10/7/1993 00007003
24 GEJMOVSKY Alexander SVK SK DUNAJ BRATISLAVA 3/6/1983 00690489
25 TRANDAFIRESCU lonut ROU CSU CRAIOVA 24/6/1993 00003480
26 CONSTANTINESCU loan ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 6/6/1996 00830052
27 SERRA Solt HUN DHSE-PMD 22/5/1989 00694101
28 KULKA Peter SVK BSK BRATISLAVA 28/4/1998 00832337
29 KARKALIK Matej SVK BSK BRATISLAVA 3/3/1991 00690495
30 KARPOV Viacheslav BLR SCAF RB 3/11/1997 00836391
31 DI NUCCI Gianfilippo ITA CS FORMIA 12/1/1988 00747949
32 RENZO Guglielmo ITA CS FIAMME ORO ROMA 6/10/1993 00001012
33 PAULOUSKI Dzianis BLR SCAF RB 2/3/1996 00833739
34 COLAUTTI Daniel ITA TSSG - SOC. GINNASTI 26/5/1996 00830555
35 ROCCO Emanuele ITA CS SINTOFARM KOALA 17/1/1994 00003389
36 DUMITRU Alexandru ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 18/5/1995 00003659
37 ESPOSITO Max AUS pisof 1/1/1990 00838369
38 SBARCIA Alin ROU CSU CRAIOVA 27/1/1984 00830390
39 AMENDOLA Vittorio ITA CS PARTENOPEO 19/9/1994 00778052
39 KRAHER Martin AUT OELFK OBEROSTERREICH 6/1/1998 00834238
39 SCHMID Florian AUT FUL LINZ 19/7/1985 00688183
42 ALDAWOOD Jawad KSA = 18/3/1999 00841701
43 HIRNER Wolfgang AUT AFC SALZBURG 29/5/1967 00841690
44  ALMUWALLAD Waleed KSA = 19/3/1998 00841700
45 DUDUC Alex SVK BSK BRATISLAVA 25/8/1997 00830431
46 MONTINI Matteo ITA STLFC STEIERMARK 15/9/1978
47 MUELLER-HERRARTE Alexander AUT AFC SALZBURG 25/11/1988 00834806
48 FERRARI Alessandro ITA CHIETI SCHERMA PISTO 5/9/1996 00831964
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rank name and first name nat. flag club d.o.b. licence

49 SABBADINI Nambin ITA RMFEN- ROMA FENCING 12/7/1995 00840687
50 NUNZIATA Renato ITA CUS CASSINO ASD 7/7/1993 00827833
51 ALLEGRUCCI Filippo ITA PGCIS - A.S.D.CIRCOL 25/6/1998 00841716
52 ZUCCHETTA Giovanni ITA 14/8/1994 00837276
53 VENZA William ITA TACS 12/2/1995 00839176
54 ABED Faisal KSA iy 19/8/1998 00841703
55 MAMRENKO Alexey RUS NATIONAL TEAM 9/7/1994 00828117
56 KOENIGSWIESER Justus AUT FUL LINZ 10/6/1995 00777917
57 HORVAT Filip CRO CAFC MLADOST 28/3/1995 00840741
58 SCARSI Mauro ITA CS CASALE 13/11/1998 00841654
59 SCHALLER Martin AUT TI INNSBRUCK 16/12/1970 00745302
60 CHO-TEUN Sandor HUN BHSE 16/9/1995 00003234
61 EGGENREICH Stefan AUT HSV ST.JOHANN 27/8/1984 00839220
62 ANDERSON Brendon Patrik USA =

63 HARTMANN Florian AUT FUL LINZ 19/1/1993 00001882
64 SZASZ Peter AUT WFK WIEN 5/4/1983 00839226
65 LEHNER Beat AUT = WFK WIEN 7/10/1988 00836933
66 NEGRAIA Bogdan ROU CS FARUL CONSTANTA 12/4/1994 00003483
66 WANNASET Suchart AUT FK BALMUNG 17/2/1991 00841691
68 WEGNER-VIOUGUIN Gennadi GER VFL MARBURG 5/12/1974 00697983
69 VILCEANU Victor ROU CSU CRAIOVA 29/1/1992 00001440
70 ALOMIRI Sultan KSA iy 8/5/2001 00841699
71 ALASMAKH Hassan KSA 26/3/2000 00841702
72 PRYBILA Thomas AUT ASC WIEN 4/4/1962 00834817
73 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK BSK BRATISLAVA 21/9/1999 00833521
74 SOUREK Dino CRO MK SPLIT 29/4/1985 00000087
75 ARANYOS Gergo HUN DHSE-PMD 4/9/1993 00838372
76 HAUSWIRTH Peter AUT WAT WIEDEN 24/7/1984 00743278
77 DOERFLER Bernd AUT FCT TREIBACH 15/7/1986 00743937
78 SOBOCAN Rok SLO 13/11/1971 00691631
79 KUEHNEL Sven AUT ASC WIEN 7/7/1987 00832814
80 GONZALEZ Miguel AUT FK BALMUNG 2/4/1992 00841689
81 KRAUS Daniel SVK AKADEMIA SERMU 4/3/1994 00003426
82 SAPONJA Peter SLO 5/7/1990 00697124
83 GERSAK Blaz SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA 4/12/1988 00834347
84 HAIDER Gunther AUT UFC WIEN 14/2/1967 00832815
84 KOSPACH Christoph AUT ASC WIEN 30/3/1977 00839222
86 JANDL Jacopo AUT ASC WIEN 18/3/1993 00834811
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Men's Epee
05.12,2015
Moedling

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales
BRIGOLA Peter B AUT 1 1 2
RICHTER Anatole AUT 1 4 0
SOMOSKEQY Peter C AUT 1 6 0
TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT 1 0 0
MANOLACHE Cristina AUT 1 6 0
KUNFALVY Peter HUN 1 9 0
MUGLIA Simone ITA 1 8 0
SCOMPARIN Isacco B ITA 1 0 0
LEOMBRUNO Marco ITA 1 2 0
ALSALMY Abdulrahmain KSA 1 9 1
PODEANU Radu B ROU 1 8 0
UNGUREANU Petrica ROU 1 6 0
CELLER Pavol B SVK 1 0 0
KRALIK Andrej B SVK 0 1 0
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